Khayal Rzayev, 29

Position Electrician Date Birthday 16-03-1995

Desired Wage Rate $2 000 Employment Status On vacation
Citizenship Azerbaijan Email xeyalrzayev@mail.ru
Phone +994774780667 Second Phone +994708891904
Residence Baku, Azerbaijan Closest Airport Heydar Aliyev Airport
Download CV (PDF)

EXPERIENCE

Electrician - Crude Oil Tanker

Vessel Name  Koroglu Vessel flag  Kazakhstan

Agency ASCO Vessel owner ASCO

24.01.2020 - 10.01.2021 (12 months) DOCUMENTS

Build Year 2006 DWT 13 030

ME Power, 750 ME Type Dal Diesel

kW

# Document Country Document Number Issue Date Expiry Date
1 Travel passport Azerbaijan C03750363 05.02.2022 04.02.2032

2 Seaman's book Azerbaijan AZE024579 06.04.2022 06.04.2027

ADDITIONAL COC & ENDORSEMENT

# Type of the document Qualification Country Number Issue Date Expiry Date


mailto:xeyalrzayev@mail.ru
mailto:xeyalrzayev@mail.ru
mailto:xeyalrzayev@mail.ru
tel:+994774780667
tel:+994774780667
tel:+994774780667
tel:+994708891904
tel:+994708891904
tel:+994708891904
https://maritime-zone.com/seamen/pdf?id=169987

Competency

CERTIFICATES

# Certificate

1 Electro-technical officer

2 Electro-technical officer

3 Electro-technical officer

4 Electro-technical officer

5 Electro-technical officer
EDUCATION

# Bachelor / Master Degree

1

Additional Certificate of

X0NnoCTIKHn

Electrician Azerbaijan 0440/22

Certificate Number

SO-0258-22

SL-0267-22

SH-0152-22

SP-0194-22

SI-0270-22

University

04.03.2022

Issue Date

01.02.2022

08.02.2022

10.02.2022

04.02.2022

11.02.2022

Asepbaiixanckas ['ocymapcrBennas Mopckast Akajaemust

04.03.2032

Expiry Date

2027-02-01

2027-02-08

2027-02-10

2027-02-04

2027-02-11

Graduation Date

15.09.2016



